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DeepCool FC120 White-3 in 1 Computer case Fan 12 cm Grey,

White 3 pc(s)

Brand : DeepCool

Product name : FC120 White-3in 1

Product code: R-FC120-WHAMN3-G-1

120 mm, 500-1850 RPM, 61.91 CFM, 28 dB, PWM, A-RGB LED, HB, 12 VDC, 3 pcs

DeepCool FC120 White-3 in 1. Type: Fan, Fan diameter: 12 cm, Rotational speed (min): 500 RPM,
Rotational speed (max): 1800 RPM, Noise level (high speed): 28 dB, Maximum airflow: 61.91 cfm,
Maximum air pressure: 1.83 mmH20. Product colour: Grey, White

Performance

Suitable location *

Type *

Fan diameter

Supported processor sockets
Compatible processor series
Rotational speed (min)
Rotational speed (max)
Noise level (high speed)
Maximum airflow

Maximum air pressure

Pulse-width modulation (PWM)
support

Fan bearing technology
Quantity per pack
Design

Product colour *
Material

Number of fans
Number of fan blades
Illumination LED
Illumination colour

Computer case
Fan

12 cm

Not supported
Not supported
500 RPM

1800 RPM

28 dB

61.91 cfm

1.83 mmH20

v

Hydro bearing
3 pc(s)

Grey, White

Polybutylene terephthalate (PBT)
3 fan(s)

9

v

Multi

Design

LED connector type

Fan connector

Power

Fan power consumption
LED voltage

Fan voltage

Fan current

LED power consumption (fan)
Weight & dimensions
Weight

Fan dimensions (W x D x H)
Packaging content
Package type

Cables included
Mounting kit

Screws included
Number of screws
Other features
Country of origin
Logistics data

Harmonized System (HS) code

3-pin
4-pin

1.56 W
5V
12V
0.13A
1.05W

4529
120 x 120 x 25 mm

Box

3-pin, 4-pin
v

v

12

China

84733080
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this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at
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regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the
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are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With
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